01-MARCH-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 1 of 17
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24

M.A.(YOGA) |Il SEMESTER DEC-2023
ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME ATTEMPT o,
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME CATEGORY U  COURSE COURSE gﬂ_mwm OBT gﬂ_”nm gw_wx . TOTAL rmﬂ_ww ma_pzwm mw_wm_h
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS  GR 0
21100988 MEGHA RAJPUT
R21001U0200031 RS RAIPUT I H  YOC307 6 040 28 060 a1 69 B+ 7 a2
VIIYA SINGH UR YOC308 6 040 29 060 40 69 B+ 7 a2
uTD EX YOC309 6 100 77 77 A g8 48
(SKILL DEVP).[MOD 1] SKILL 4 B+ 7 28
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA oW 4 A 3 32
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 192
RESULT : SGPA:  7.38 PASS
22113739 AASHISH SINGH LODHI
R22001U0200018 NONE SINGH LODHI | H YOC307 6 040 21 060 22 43 5 30
VIMLA LODHI OBC  YOC308 6 040 18 060 22 0 C 5 30
UTD REG YOC309 6 100 72 72 A g8 48
[SKILL DEVP).{MOD 1] SKILL 4 B 6 24
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA oV 4 A 3 32
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 164
RESULT : SGPA:  6.31 PASS

@oa(g\‘es;_
3%&?& MM\ J)\\g|3§



01-MARCH-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.A.(YOGA) Ill SEMESTER

ROLL NO NAME e
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY  °
WITH HELD PREVIOUSREF  APPEARING
22113740 ALKA VISHWAKARMA
R1700933090194 RAJENDRA PRASAD ! H
DEVAKI BAI OBC
UTD REG
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]
TOTAL vaALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

22113742 ANKITA JAT
BF16585 VIRENDRA SINGH JAT | H
PUSHPA JAT QBC
uThD REG
(SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1}

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

chechal by Jteder
P pooted by —Npdufpoo?

COURSE COURSE
CREDIT MARKS MARKS

CODE

YOC307
YOC308

YOC309
SKILL

Ccw

YOC307
YOC308

YOC309
SKILL

v

CONT. EVALUATION

26

SGPA :

26

SGPA :

MAX OBT MAX
MARKS MARKS mMARKS

040 22 060
040 22 060

100

6.69 PASS

040 26 060
040 24 060

100

7.54 PASS

OBT

22
30

73

34
41

76

DEC-2023

END SEM EXAM

Page 2 of 17

TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT

GRADE POINT
44 C 5
52 B 6
73 A 8
B+ 7

A

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

60 B+

65 B+

76 A
A
F .

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

0w 00 o~ o~

POINT

30
36

48
28

32
174

42
42

48
32

32
196



TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24

01-MARCH-24
ROLL NO NAME e
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT w
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY -
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
22113743 ARCHANA YADAV
R22001U0200023 TILAKRAJ YADAV | H
LATA YADAV OBC
uTOD REG
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS}
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :
22113744 ARVIND DEHARIYA
R1900233020258 RAMPRASAD DEHARIYA | H
SHASHIPRABHA DEHARIYA SC
uTD REG

[SKILL DEVPL.{MCD 1]

TOTAL VALID CRERITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS}

TOTAL CREDITS

D?hlﬂ?.m% M“:\ _
1)

RESULT :
g

-f;a?% \al #-/\,?S—,s }.(41“\7;

M.A.(YOGA) 1ll SEMESTER

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT

CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS
YOC307 b6 040 28 060
YOC308 6 040 29 060
YOC302 6 100
SKILL 4

22
cvv 4
26
SGPA : 7.38 PASS
YOC307 b 040 28 060
YOC308 6 040 23 060
YOC309 6 100
SKILL 4
22
cwv 4
26
SGPA : 7.15 PASS

MAX
MARKS MARKS

OBT

38
35

79

38
27

78

RANI DURGAVAT! VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

DEC-2023

END SEM EXAM

TOTAL
MARKS

66
64

79

Page 3 of 17

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

66
50

78

LETTER GRADE CREDIT

GRADE POINT POINT
B+ 7 42
B+ 7 42
A 8 48
B+ 7 28
A 8 32

192
B+ 7 42
B 6 36
A 8 48
B+ 7 28
A 8 32

186

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS



01-MARCH-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER {CBCS) 2023-24

Page 4 of 17

GRADE CREDIT

U -
M.A.(YOGA) I1lIl SEMESTER EC-2023
ROLL NO NAME e CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY m COURSE COURE zﬂwmm %MM,G §ﬂxpum zwﬂq_a e Mﬂ_wﬂm POINT
WITH HELD PREVIQUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS
22113746 DEVENDRA MISHRA
R19002A0470044 INDRA KUMAR MISHRA I H YOC307 6 040 26 060 23 49 C 5
RADHA UR YOC308 6 040 18 060 25 43 C 5
UTD REG YOC309 6 100 78 78 A 8
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1) SKIEL 4 B+ 7
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cwW 4 A
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS
RESULT : SGPA : 6.46 PASS
22113747 DIVAKAR BARMAN
R1500233090033 VIRENDRA BARMAN | H YOC307 6 040 26 060 23 49 C 5
SARO) OBC YOC308 6 040 22 060 25 47 c 5
UTD REG YOC309 6 100 75 75 A 8
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4 B 6
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA WV 4 A
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS
RESULT : SGPA : 6.31 PASS

Checked by
9] ' ,\w.ﬁ

1 A BrAam

POINT

30
30

48
28

32
168

30
30

48
24

32
164



RAN| DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.A.(YOGA) Il SEMESTER

01-MARCH-24
ROLL NO NAME o
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
22113748 DURGA PRAJAPATI
R1400237040036 SEWA | H
RAMKUMAR| 0BC
uTD REG
[SKILL OEVP).IMOD 1]
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :
22113749 IYOTI SHRIVASTAVA
AQ10214 LATE SRI DAYAL DAS SHRIVASTAVA | E
SHRI LAXMI SHRIVASTAVA UR
UTD REG
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT ;
cheanet by - N
© AW Y

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE COURSE
CODE

YOC307 6
YQC308 6
YOC309 b
SKILL 4
22
Cvv 4
26
SGPA :
YOC307

6
YOC308 &
6
4

YOC309
SKILL
22
v 4
26
SGPA :

MAX

OBT

CREDIT MARKS MARKS

DEC-2023

END SEM EXAM

MAX

MARKS MARKS pgaRKS GRADE

040 24 060
040 22 060
100

6.69
040 30 060
040 30 060
100

7.85

PASS

PASS

OBT

24
34

75

46
46

77

Page 5 of 17

TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
POINT  POINT

48 C S 30

56 B 6 36

75 A 8 48

B+ 7 28

A 8 32

TOTAL CREDIY POINTS 174
76 A 8 48

76 A 8 48

77 A 8 48

B+ 7 28

A 8 32

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 204



01-MARCH-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 6 of 17
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.A.(YOGA) Il SEMESTER DEC-2023
ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT — p,
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY  °  COURSE COURSE gﬂﬂw %ﬂx ﬂﬁ”m zwww TOTAL rﬂwmx mﬂam CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT ARKS M > MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
22113750 JYOTI SON!
R22001U0200013 UMA SHANKAR SONI | H YOC307 6 040 25 060 27 52 B 6 36
MANJU SONI 0BC YOC308 6 040 19 060 36 55 B 6 36
uTD REG YOC309 6 100 76 76 A 8 48
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1) SKILL 4 B+ 7 28
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CVV 4
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS) A 8 32
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 180
RESULT : SGPA : 6.92 PASS
22113751 KAJAL DANGI
R22001U0200037 LALARAM I H YOC307 6 040 19 060 22 41 C 5 30
RAMSAKHI OBC YOC308 6 040 23 060 29 52 B 6 36
uTD REG YOC309 6 100 76 76 A 8 48
ISKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL a4 B b 24
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA vV 4
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) A 8 32
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 170
RESULT : SGPA : 6.54 PASS

AUT.N\DT..BO“ \w,ﬂw E\\W\YI
DJ-;)E%&\ WF\.\I \/S. Aot Di;\.,\ce»_



RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

Page 7 of 17

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24

01-MARCH-24
ROLL NO NAME e
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT — p
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY  °
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
22113752 KHUSHBOO TEKCHANDANI
R15006P3620121 SATISH KUMAR TEKCHANDANI | H
NEELU TEKCHANDANI UR
UTD REG
(SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :
22113754 MADHU KUSHWAHA
PAZS8545 JEEVANLAL KACHHI I H
SOMWATI 0BC
uTD REG
[SKILL DEVP]).[MCD 1]
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

—

e

Checed \uN ~

o

\\._- F

Hs._ o Doy

COURSE COURSE  MAX
CREDIT MARKS MARKS

CODE

YOC307
YOC308

YOC309
SKILL

cvwv

YOC307
YOC308

YOC309
SKILL

vy

CONT. EVALUATION

26

SGPA ;

SGPA :

M.A.(YOGA) Il SEMESTER

OBT

040 29

040 30

7.85

040 26
040 30

731

DEC-2023

END SEM EXAM

MAX

OBT

TOTAL

LETTER

GRADE CREDIT

MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT

060
060

100

PASS

060
060

100

PASS

42
46

79

26
36

79

71
76

79

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

52
66

79

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

B+

A

B+

A

48
48

48
28

~ 0 o o

204

36
42
48
32

Lo 2 e

150



RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24

M.A.(YOGA) I|ll SEMESTER

COURSE COURSE
CREDIT MARKS MARKS

01-MARCH-24
ROLL NO NAME -
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/M NAME ATTEMPT o
U
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY 0
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CoDE
22113755 MONIKA JAIN
AT7821 BHARAT KUMAR JAIN I H  YOC307
MEENA JAIN UR YOC308
uTD REG  YOC309
{SKILL DEVPL.[MOD 1] SKILL
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cwV
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :
22113756 NIDHI RAJAK
P1500235010185 PYARE LAL RAJAK I H  YOC307
RAJKUMARI RAJAK OBC  YOC308
uTD REG  YOC309
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA vV
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :
kef b
< heel 7 - 4@{\\ |
b;\.\..)ra.})\ \aan 7\/ L. \?53@\({

CONT. EVALUATION

26

SGPA .

BD R

26

S5GPA :

MAX OBT

040 18 060
040 25 060
100

6.92
040 22 060
040 16 060
100

6.46

MAX
MARKS MARKS MARKS

PASS

PASS

OBT

24
40

70

24
28

75

DEC-2023

END SEM EXAM

Page 8 of 17

TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
GRADE POINT  POINT

42 C 5 30

65 B+ 7 42

70 A 8 48

B+ 7 28

A 8 32
TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 180
16 C 5 30

44 C 5 30

75 A 8 48

B+ 7 28

A B 32
TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 168



01-MARCH-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 9 of 17
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24

M.A.(YOGA) Il SEMESTER DEC-2023
ROLL NO NAME ey ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT  p
o oS STSON [ coumc couse o e o O G S e
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS
22113757 PINKI PRAJAPATI
R22001U0200038 GOVIND | M YOC307 6 040 28 060 39 67 B+ 7 a2
SUNEETA OBC YOC308 6 040 26 060 35 61 B+ 7 42
UTD REG YOC309 6 100 78 78 A 8 48
(SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4 A 8 32
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA vV a
VOCE A<_m._.Cb_. CREDITS) A 8 32
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 196
RESULT : SGPA:  7.54 PASS
22113758 PRACHEE MISHRA
R22001U0200014 KAMLESHWAR MISHRA I H YOC307 6 040 25 060 36 61 B+ 7 42
SADHNA MISHRA UR YOC308 6 040 23 060 35 58 B 6 36
UTD REG YOC309 6 100 78 78 A 8 48
[SKILL DEVPL.[MOD 1] SKILL 4 A 8 32
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cwW 4
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) A 8 32
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 190
RESULT : SGPA:  7.31 PASS

mnv.&mDTmn\ \ov\ — @WM.L\N|\

“—\.\. — .\nbb\ rn 2 ™~ ?\.)? b‘/\at\_&\a\(—\



01-MARCH-24

ROLL NO
ENROL NO

REMARK/
WITH HELD

22113758
ATB526

uTD

22113760

R2200100200029 | K SHUKLA

UTD

ﬂ_PPn;.?h& b .w

4

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.A.(YOGA)

NAME e
CENTRE  F/H NAME ATTEMPT o
MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY 1
PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
PRATIBHA SAINI
JAGDEESH PRASAD SAINI I H
SUSHILA SAIN 0BC
REG
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1)
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :
PREETI TRIPATHI
| H
MEERA SHUKLA UR
REG

Y B N

{SKiLL DEVP].[MOD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

ek
~

.P.S.)aés.

CODE

YOC307
YOC308

YOC309
SKILL

cw

YOC307
YOC308

YOC309
SKILL

cw

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE COURSE
CREDIT MARKS MARKS

26

SGPA :

&
6
6
4
22
4

26

SGPA :

Il SEMESTER

MAX OBT

040 29 060
040 30 060

100

8.00

040 30 060
040 26 060

100

7.54

MAX
MARKS MARKS MARKS

PASS

PASS

END SEM EXAM

OBT

44
46

77

38
42

77

DEC-2023

Page 10 of 17

TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
GRADE POINT  POINT

73 A 8 48

76 A 8 48

77 A 8 48

A 8 32

A 8 32

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 208
68 B+ 7 42

68 B+ 7 42

77 A 8 48

A 8 32

A 8 32
TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 196



RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.A.(YOGA) I1ll SEMESTER

01-MARCH-24
ROLL NO NAME ME
ENROL NO CENTRE  F/H NAME ATTEMPT m_
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY 0
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
22113761 PRITI HARINKHERE
BD13188 SHYAM LAL HARINKHERE | H
SAYAN HARINKHERE OBC
uTD REG
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :
22113762 RACHANA YADAV
A03005 TILAK YADAV I H
LATA YADAV OBC
uTD REG
[SKILL DEVP].[MCD 1]
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :
Shacked by — \Jleor

vajnu N re S ﬁ\ .

b AL A Beidv

COURSE
CODE

YOC307
YOC308

YOC309
SKILL

v

YOC307
YOC308

YOC309
SKILL

cvw

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE MAX o8T MAX

CREDIT MARKS MARKS

6 040 31 060
b 040 29 060
6 100
]
22
4
26
SGPA : 8.00 PASS
6 040 30 060
6 040 29 060
6 100
4
22
4
26
SGPA . 7.69 PASS

OBT

MARKS MARKS

43
47

79

45
47

79

DEC-2023

END SEM EXAM

TOTAL LETTER
MARKS GRADE

74
76

79

> > P

A

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

75
76

79

® > P P

A

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

Page 11 of 17

GRADE CREDIT
PCINT  POINT

48
48

48
32

00 0 Do o

[+4]

32
208

48
48

48
24

o e o0

200



01-MARCH-24 RAN| DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.A.(YOGA) ill SEMESTER

ROLLNO NAME ME
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER’S NAME CATEGORY H COURSE COURSE MaAX
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE
22113763 REKHA LAKHERA
R19028U0200019 PRAGI| LAKHERA | H YOC307 6
PREMA LAKHERA OBC YOC308 6
uTD REG YOC309 6
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cvV 4
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS}
TOTAL CREDITS 26
RESULT : SGPA
22113764 ROSHNI PATEL
P18002A0490026 MAGAN LAL PATEL | H YOC307 6
GANESHI BAI PATEL UR YOC308 6
utD REG YOC309 3]
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4
TOTAL VALIC CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA ANy 3
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26
RESULT : SGPA :

ﬂv/mqu..ﬂ@m\ﬁ V.ﬂ — /ﬁ“\\\l&.\.\!\\
Por s aod Bt =N/ a7

W

CREDIT MARKS MARKS

CONT. EVALUATION

MARKS MARKS

DEC-2023

END SEM EXAM

Page 12 of 17

TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT

44 C

58 B

77 A
B+
A

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

52 B

56 B

78 A
B+
A

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

30
36

48
28

~ 0| O U

174

36
36

48
28

~ e O

180



RAN| DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24

M.A.(YOGA) Il SEMESTER

COURSE COURSE
CREDIT MARKS MARKS

01-MARCH-24
ROLL NO NAME -
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE
22113766 SATISH PANDEY
BD4043 RAVENDRA PANDEY I H  YOC307
SHOBHA PANDEY UR YOC308
uTD REG  YOC309
[SKILL DEVP].[MOCD 1) SKILL
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CwV
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :
22113767 SAVAN SEN
R18009A0460007 BHARAT PRASAD SEN | H YOC307
VIJAY KUMARI OBC  YOC308
uTD REG  YOC309
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cvv
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :
. H\/.DDT m.ﬂ‘m W —_ gt ?

._OYD Nris \uk.m Frn

— Lo %?t,

CONT. EVALUATION

26

SGPA :

& O O O

4
26

SGPA :

MAX OBT

040 18 060
040 16 060
100

6.23
040 28 060
040 30 060
100

7.62

MAX
MARKS MARKS

PASS

PASS

OBT

22
23

78

39
46

79

DEC-2023

END SEM EXAM

Page 13 of 17

TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
40 C 5 30

39 P 4 24

78 A 8 48

B+ 7 28

A 8 32

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 162
67 B+ 7 437

76 A 8 48

79 A 8 48

B+ 7 28

A 8 32
TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 198



01-MARCH-24 RAN! DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.A.(YOGA) Il SEMESTER

ROLL NO NAME ME
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY 0
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
22113768 SHRAVAN MISHRA
R1900231300041 SANJAY MISHRA I H
PREETI MISHRA UR
uTD REG
(SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE [(VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :
22113769 SMRATI RANI DURAPHE NEE AWANI GOL
R22001U0200003 SHARAD CHANDRA DURAPHE | H
RAINI DURAPHE UR
uTD REG
[9KILL DEVP].[MOD 1]
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

checkel by - \erb= -

A
va.)\b..\.d\a_(s).\ NJ... — )\ ?Ryfw.&\

CODE

YOC307
YOC308

YOC309

SKILL

cwv

YOC307
YOC308

YOC309

SKILL

Cvwv

COURSE COURSE
CREDIT MARKS MARKS

6
6
6
4
22
4

26

SGPA :

6
b
b
4
22
4

26

SGPA:

'DEC-2023

CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM

MARKS MARKS GRADE

Page 14 of 17

B+

A

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

B+

A

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
POINT  POINT

42
36
48
32

L e o =)

oo

32
190

48
48

43
28

~ Do 00 00

204
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RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

Page 15 of 17

POINT

42
42

48
28

32
192

30
36

48
28

32
174

01-MARCH-24
TABULATION REGISTER {CBCS) 2023-24
M.A.(YOGA) 1ll SEMESTER DEC-2023
ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY y COURSE COURSE gﬂﬂm _,mpm_wxm g_M_M”m gwﬂq_ﬂ . TOTAL Mﬂwxm mwu,_wm CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS
22113770 SUCHI TIWARI
R22001U0200035 KANTI KUMAR DWIVEDI | H YOC307 6 040 26 060 36 62 B+ 7
PRABHA DWIVEDI UR YOC308 6 040 22 060 40 62 B+ 7
uTD REG YOC309 6 100 75 75 A 8
[SKILL BEVF).[MOD 1] SKILL 4 B+ 7
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CVV 4 A
VOCE [VIRTUAL nwmo_qw”_
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS
RESULT : SGPA:  7.38 PASS
22113771 SUMANTRA AYAM
R1800933030522 MANGAL SINGH AYAM | H YOC307 6 040 23 060 26 49 C 5
LAMIYA BAI AYAM ST YOC308 6 040 22 060 30 52 B 6
UTD REG YOC308 6 100 74 74 A 8
[SKLL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4 B+ 7
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE ViVA v 4 A
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS}
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS
RESULT : SGPA:  6.69 PASS



01-MARCH-24

ROLL NO
ENROL NO

REMARK/
WITH HELD

22113772

CENTRE

R2200100200012 BIHARI LAL DUBEY

utbD

22113773

R22001U0200010 SHANKAR LAL SAHU

UTtD

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24

M.A.(YOGA) 1l SEMESTER

COURSE  COURSE
CREDIT MARKS MARKS

NAME -
£/H NAME ATTEMPT |,
MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY m
PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE
SUSHMA DUBEY
| H  YOC307
SIYA DEVI DUBEY UR YOC308
REG YOC309
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1) SKILL
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CwW
VOCE [VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :
TOMESHWARI SAHU
| H  YOC307
CHANDRAKANTA SAHU UR YOC308
REG YOC309
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA Cvv
VOCE [(VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :
A 7' ak ?*‘(s

CONT. EVALUATION

26

S5GPA :

26

SGPA :

MAX CBT

040 28 060
040 25 060
100

7.54
040 29 060
040 29 060
100

7.85

MAX
MARKS MARKS

PASS

PASS

OBT

39
42

78

44
46

79

DEC-2023

END SEM EXAM

Page 16 of 17

TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
67 B+ 7 42

b7 B+ 7 42

78 A 8 48

A 8 32

A 8 32

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 196
73 A 8 48

75 A 8 48

79 A 8 48

B+ 7 28

A 8 32
TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 204
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TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.A.(YOGA) Il SEMESTER DEC-2023
ROLL NO NAME arrempr ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM N
i S S | e e
HEAD

DEAN




